7:00

7:05

8:10

8:25

8:35

8:40

8:50

8:55

9:00

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, September 6, 2018 at 7:00 p.m.
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Call to Order
Changes to Agenda
Public Comment

Zoning Update
Continued PC discussion about draft zoning districts

2019 Municipal Planning Grant Application
Discussion and approval of application for assistance with updated zoning adoption

Updates
Energy Committee
Old LaPerle Farm Property Committee
Central Vermont Regional Planning Commission

ZA Report/DRB Report

Review Minutes
July 19, 2018

Conferences/Training
Assoc. of Vermont Conservation Commissions Summit, September 29, Poultney
VT League of Cities & Towns 2018 Town Fair, October 3-4, South Burlington
Renewable Energy Vermont REV2018 Conference, October 18-19, South Burlington
State Government Municipal Day, October 26, Montpelier (also other dates and places)
Vermont Statewide Housing Conference, November 13-14, Burlington

Other Business

Adjourn

*** Next PC Meeting September 20, 2018 ***



