## **WARNING**

## TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, September 6, 2018 at 7:00 p.m.

## AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

7:00	Call to Order
	Changes to Agenda
	Public Comment
7:05	Zoning Update Continued PC discussion about draft zoning districts
8:10	2019 Municipal Planning Grant Application Discussion and approval of application for assistance with updated zoning adoption
8:25	Updates     Energy Committee     Old LaPerle Farm Property Committee     Central Vermont Regional Planning Commission
8:35	ZA Report/DRB Report
8:40	Review Minutes July 19, 2018
8:50	Conferences/Training Assoc. of Vermont Conservation Commissions Summit, September 29, Poultney VT League of Cities & Towns 2018 Town Fair, October 3-4, South Burlington Renewable Energy Vermont REV2018 Conference, October 18-19, South Burlington State Government Municipal Day, October 26, Montpelier (also other dates and places) Vermont Statewide Housing Conference, November 13-14, Burlington
8:55	Other Business
9:00	Adjourn